
153.5 ACc.

GRANT COUNTY
HARDY COUNTY

(15)

(14)

(16)

(20)
(21)

(17)
(5)

(28)

(29)

(30)

(32)

(33)

(31)

TAXED IN HARDY COUNTY

TAXED IN HARDY COUNTY

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(6)
(13)

(12)
(11)

(10)

(9)

(8)

(7)

(23)

137.5 Ac.

136 Ac.

71.5 Ac.

25 Ac.

23.85 Ac.

4.25 Ac.

44 Ac.

1.15 Ac.

15 Ac.

10.58 Ac.

23.68 Ac.

24.82 Ac.

3.75 Ac.

15.01 Ac.

19.46 Ac.

5.65 Ac.

5.26 Ac.

5.61 Ac.

5.49 Ac.

25 Ac.

10.18 Ac.

36.73 Ac.

8.25 Ac.

15.05 Ac.

18.42 Ac.

UV33

UV33

UV50

UV46

UV43

UV49

UV44

UV43.1

UV11.1

UV3

UV1

UV2

UV6

UV2.1

UV9

UV34

UV44

UV45

UV43

UV35

UV5

UV38

UV11

UV10

UV9

UV6

UV8

MILROY DISTRICT
SOUTH FORK DISTRICT

GRANT COUNTY
HARDY COUNTY

MILROY DISTRICT

WEST VIRGINIA
WEST VIRGINIA

WEST VIRGINIA

WEST VIRGINIA

03-490-11.1

03-490-33

03-490-43

03-490-43.1

03-490-44

03-490-46

03-490-49
03-490-50

03-510-6.3

03-510-9

03-511-1

03-511-5
03-511-6

03-511-8

03-511-9

03-511-10

03-511-11
03-511-3503-511-45

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 10/1/16R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

MILROY
Map:   491
Date, Aerial Photography: 2015

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  GRANT

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:

03-490

03-510
03-509

03-489

03-511

03-47003-469

03-491

Date, Map: 1/26/2024Ralph Layton
Grant County Assessor

Revised 1/30/2019
Revised 01/28/2022
Revised 01/18/2024


